October 13, 2023

L.E. Smoot Memorial Library Board of Trustees

NAME PHONE DISTRICT TERM EXP.
Bonaime, Ross

atlargel@smoot.org 540-735-5151 At-Large 6/30/2027
Burt, Weldon; Finance Officer

monroel@smoot.org 540-623-8708 Monroe 6/30/2025
Clark, Margaret - FOSL Liasion

monroe2@smoot.org 540-220-4503 Monroe 6/30/2026
Cockey, Sheila

dahlgrenl@smoot.org 540-663.3260 Dahlgren 6/30/2026
Drinks, Jessica

atlarge2@smoot.org 540-623-0358 At-large 6/30/2025
Shojinaga, Elody; Chair

madisonl@smoot.org 540-623-0555 Madison 6/30/2024
Washington, Dixie Lee; Vice-Chair

shiloh2@smoot.org 540-498-6262 Shiloh 6/30/2025
Vacant seat —June 30, 2024 shilohl@smoot.org Shiloh 6/30/2024
Vacant seat - June 30, 2022 madison2@smoot.org Madison 6/30/2026
Vacant seat - June 30, 2023 dahlgren2@smoot.org Dahlgren 6/30/2027
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